Arizona Wildcat Invitational

Dates: Mar 14-15, 2016

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72 Yardage: 6492

Pos.

abh wWwN P

10
11
12
13
14
15

School

Arizona

Arizona State
UNLV

Miami

Purdue

Baylor

South Carolina
Michigan
Vanderbilt
Colorado

New Mexico State
Kansas

Northern Arizona
Washington State
New Mexico

Rnd 1

282
285
289
294
288
292
297
294
298
294
297
301
298
301
301

Rnd 2

293
289
295
201
294
299
290
300
292
306
302
304
296
298
307

Rnd 3

282
294
292
298
302
293
300
294
300
295
297
294
311
311
303

Total To Par
857 -7
868 +4
876 +12
883 +19
884 +20
884 +20
887 +23
888 +24
890 +26
895 +31
896 +32
899 +35
905 +41
910 +46
911 +47
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Arizona Wildcat Invitational
Dates: Mar 14-15, 2016

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6492

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par
1 Arizona 282 293 282 857 -7
1 Krystal Quihuis 68 71 70 209 -7
T6 Haley Moore 72 71 71 214 -2
T10 Lindsey Weaver 70 77 70 217 +1
T10 Gigi Stoll 72 74 71 217 +1
T59 Wanasa Zhou 74 79 78 231 +15
2 Arizona State 285 289 294 868 +4
2 Linnea Strom 67 68 75 210 -6
3 Monica Vaughn 71 72 68 211 -5
T33 Sophia Zeeb 72 75 77 224 +8
T 49 Roberta Liti 75 74 79 228 +12
T49 Madison Kerley 76 78 74 228 +12
3 UNLV 289 295 292 876 +12
T15 Harley Dubsky 71 79 69 219 +3
T15 Kaylee Benton 73 72 74 219 +3
T25 Alexandra Kaui 76 72 74 222 +6
T30 Mackenzie Raim 75 73 75 223 +7
T52 Elizabeth Prior 70 78 81 229 +13
4 Miami 294 291 298 883 +19
T4 Daniela Darquea 69 69 74 212 -4
T4 Dewi Weber 71 67 74 212 -4
T 43 Luiza Altmann 76 75 76 227 +11
T 66 Kailey Walsh 78 80 75 233 +17
T76 Delfina Acosta 81 85 75 241 +25
5 Purdue 288 294 302 884 +20
T10 August Kim 70 72 75 217 +1
T22 Marta Martin 70 73 78 221 +5
T 40 Linn Andersson 73 74 79 226 +10
T52 Covadonga Sanjuan 81 78 70 229 +13
T56 Anna Appert Lund 75 75 80 230 +14
T5 Baylor 292 299 293 884 +20
8 Laura Lonardi 72 73 70 215 -1
T25 Giovana Maymon 74 74 74 222 +6
T33 Maggie Beth Byers 73 76 75 224 +8
T37 Maria Vesga 73 78 74 225 +9
70 Natalia Perez 81 76 7 234 +18
7 South Carolina 297 290 300 887 +23
9 Katelyn Dambaugh 69 73 74 216 E
T18 Sarah Schmelzel 76 71 73 220 +4
T 43 Ainhoa Olarra 75 77 75 227 +11
T 52 Marianna Monaco 78 73 78 229 +13
T59 Marion Vesseyre 7 73 81 231 +15
8 Michigan 294 300 294 888 +24
T13 Catherine Peters 70 76 72 218 +2
T15 Grace Choi 72 70 7 219 +3
T 43 Emily White 76 76 75 227 +11
T59 Megan Kim 76 81 74 231 +15
75 Kathy Lim 88 78 73 239 +23
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Arizona Wildcat Invitational

Dates: Mar 14-15, 2016

T13
T18
T22
T59
79

10
T18
T33
T37
T43
73

11

T25
T30
T43
T59
T59

12
T25
T30
T37
T 56
71

13
T33
T 40
T43
T 49
81

14
T25
T52
65
T 66
T 66

15
T18
T 40
T 56
T76
82

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6492

Vanderbilt 298
Alexandra Farnsworth 71
Kate Sborov 73
Jennifer Hahn 73
Courtney Zeng 81
Cindy Ha 81
Colorado 294
Esther Lee 73
Natalie Vivaldi 70
Brittany Fan 80
Alexis Keating 72
Allie Zech 79
New Mexico State 297
Camille Orito 72
Kennedie Montoya 78
Viviana Macias 75
Kacey Dalpes 78
Valeria Macias 72
Kansas 301
Yupaporn Kawinpakorn 76
Ariadna Fonseca 75
Pornvipa Sakdee 74
Victoria Chandra 76
Lizzie Winyarat 78
Northern Arizona 298
Sofya Anokhina 76
Kaitlyn Saum 75
Morgan Messick 74
Kim Cifuentes 73
Carly Akine 84
Washington State 301
Monica Huang 74
Alivia Brown 74
Bree Wanderscheid 76
Cherokee Kim 80
Madison Odiorne 77
New Mexico 301
Alexandra Moisand 76
Ingrid Gutierrez 73
Emma Edwards 78
Eva Saulnier 74
Manon Molle 90

292
72
74
73
73
81

306
77
79
71
79
82

302
76
75
74
77
82

304
72
77
80
76
79

296
73
72
75
76
84

298
74
76
73
76
75

307
72
76
80
85
79

300
75
73
75
7
82

295
70
75
74
76
76

297
74
70
78
76
77

294
74
71
71
78
78

311
75
79
78
79
80

311
74
79
83
7
81

303
72
77
72
82
83

890
218
220
221
231
244

895
220
224
225
227
237

896
222
223
227
231
231

899
222
223
225
230
235

905
224
226
227
228
248

910
222
229
232
233
233

911
220
226
230
241
252

+26
+2
+4
+5
+15
+28

+31
+4
+8
+9
+11
+21

+32
+6
+7
+11
+15
+15

+35
+6
+7
+9
+14
+19

+41
+8

+10
+11
+12
+32

+46
+6

+13
+16
+17
+17

+47
+4

+10
+14
+25
+36
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Arizona Wildcat Invitational

Dates: Mar 14-15, 2016

Pos.

T6
T22
T 66
72
74
78
80

83
84

Name

Jessica Vasilic

Jia Xin Yang
Katerina Jaeger
Danielle Lee

Ida Ayu Indira Putri
Natalia Forero
Laine Evans

Sierra Bezdicek
Mills Chenot

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6492

School Rnd 1
Arizona 75
South Carolina 76
New Mexico 79
Arizona 78
Purdue 79
Arizona 84
Kansas 82
NASRE" 79
Baylor 93

Rnd 2

67
71
76
85
80
83
76

84
90

Rnd 3

72
74
78
73
79
76
89

96
89

Total

214
221
233
236
238
243
247

259
272

To Par

-2
+5
+17
+20
+22
+27
+31

+43
+56
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Arizona Wildcat Invitational
Dates: Mar 14-15, 2016

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72 Yardage: 6492

Pos.

a s wN PP

10
11
12
13
14
15

Pos.

A WN PR

10

13

15

18

Top 20 Teams

Arizona

Arizona State
UNLV

Miami

Purdue

Baylor

South Carolina
Michigan
Vanderbilt
Colorado

New Mexico State
Kansas

Northern Arizona
Washington State
New Mexico

Top 20 Players

Krystal Quihuis
Linnea Strom
Monica Vaughn
Dewi Weber
Daniela Darquea
*Jessica Vasilic
Haley Moore
Laura Lonardi
Katelyn Dambaugh
Gigi Stoll

Lindsey Weaver
August Kim
Catherine Peters
Alexandra Farnsworth
Kaylee Benton
Harley Dubsky
Grace Choi
Alexandra Moisand
Kate Shorov

Sarah Schmelzel
Esther Lee

School

Arizona
Arizona State
Arizona State
Miami

Miami
Arizona
Arizona
Baylor

South Carolina
Arizona
Arizona
Purdue
Michigan
Vanderbilt
UNLV

UNLV
Michigan
New Mexico
Vanderbilt
South Carolina
Colorado

Rnd 1

282
285
289
294
288
292
297
294
298
294
297
301
298
301
301

Rnd 1

68
67
71
71
69
75
72
72
69
72
70
70
70
71
73
71
72
76
73
76
73

Rnd 2

293
289
295
291
294
299
290
300
292
306
302
304
296
298
307

Rnd 2

71
68
72
67
69
67
71
73
73
74
77
72
76
72
72
79
70
72
74
71
77

Rnd 3

282
294
292
298
302
293
300
294
300
295
297
294
311
311
303

Rnd 3

70
75
68
74
74
72
71
70
74
71
70
75
72
75
74
69
77
72
73
73
70

Total To Par
857 -7
868 +4
876 +12
883 +19
884 +20
884 +20
887 +23
888 +24
890 +26
895 +31
896 +32
899 +35
905 +41
910 +46
911 +47
Total To Par
209 -7
210 -6
211 -5
212 -4
212 -4
214 -2
214 -2
215 -1
216 E
217 +1
217 +1
217 +1
218 +2
218 +2
219 +3
219 +3
219 +3
220 +4
220 +4
220 +4
220 +4
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